
NITESH KUMAR PRASAD 

C/0-JAMADAR PRASAD 
16/11, KANTADANGA GOALAPARA, 
P.O.-ANGUS, P.S.- BHADRESWAR, 

DIST-HOOGHLY, PIN-712221 
Contact No.: 8013264543 /7003725511 (M) 
E- Mail ID: niteshprasad2012@gmail.com 

Objective 

To work in some healthy professional environment where I can prove my 
worth and Upgrade myself. 

CURRICULUM VITAE 

EXTRA QUALIFICATION 

B.Ed 

> QUALIFIED CTET PAPER I&II 
> BASIC COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE. 
> DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS. 

Name of Exam. 

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION 

Madhyamik 
HS (Arts) 
B.A(Hons.) 

M.A (HINDI) 

EXPERIENCE 

Boara/University 

W.B.B.S.E 

W.B.C.H.S.E 
UNIVERSITY OF 

CALCUTTA 
UNIVERSITY OF 

CALCUTTA 
BURDWAN UNIVERSITY 

Year of Passing 

2009 

2011 

2014 

2016 

2019 

% Of Marks 

54.00% 
54.00% 
53.62% 

55.25% 

76.50% 

> 08 MONTH TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN K., V. TARAKESWAR AS PGT HINDI 
(CONTRACT) 

01 YEAR TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN J. N. V. NAWADA (BIHAR) AS TGT HINDI 
(CONTRACT) 



PERSONAL DETAILS 

> Date of Birth 

> Father's Name 

> Sex 
> Nationality 

Religion 
Marital Status 

CURRICULUM VITAE 

Date: 2 2/o912023 

04/03/1994 

Place: Angus 

: Jamadar Prasad 
: Male. 
: Indian. 
: Hinduism. 

> Languages Known : Hindi, English, Bangla 
: Unmarried 

Hereby I declare all the above information is true and best of my knowledge. 

Mctesh tumar Praad 

(Signature) 


