CURRICULUM VITAE

NITESH KUMAR PRASAD

C/O - JAMADAR PRASAD 16/11, KANTADANGA GOALAPARA, P.O.- ANGUS, P.S.- BHADRESWAR, DIST-HOOGHLY, PIN-712221 Contact No.: 8013264543 / 7003725511 (M) E- Mail ID : niteshprasad2012@gmail.com



Objective

• To work in some healthy professional environment where I can prove my worth and Upgrade myself.

EXTRA QUALIFICATION

- > QUALIFIED CTET PAPER I & II
- **> BASIC COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE.**
- > DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS.

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

Name of Exam.	Board/University	Year of Passing	% Of Marks
Madhyamik	W.B.B.S.E	2009	54.00%
H.S (Arts)	W.B.C.H.S.E	2011	54.00%
B.A(Hons.)	UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA	2014	53.62%
M.A (HINDI)	UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA	2016	55.25%
B.Ed	BURDWAN UNIVERSITY	2019	76.50%

EXPERIENCE

- > 08 MONTH TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN K. V. TARAKESWAR AS PGT HINDI (CONTRACT)
- > 01 YEAR TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN J. N. V. NAWADA (BIHAR) AS TGT HINDI (CONTRACT)

CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

> Date of Birth : 04/03/1994

- > Father's Name : Jamadar Prasad
- ➤ Sex : Male.
- Nationality : Indian.
- ➢ Religion
- : Hinduism. Marital Status : Unmarried
- > Languages Known : Hindi, English, Bangla

Hereby I declare all the above information is true and best of my knowledge.

Date: 22/09/2023

Nitesh Kumar Prasad

Place: Angus

(Signature)